Power Cut Compound Professional Grade
(Marine/RV) M91 [M9132]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code

mpound

*Removes sangin
e g Scratches &
heavy oxidation, withe
) , Without
the finish —

*Safe on fiberglass gel-coat and
painted surfaces

46mi. Net 1 gt. (321 02)
WARF

Ingredients:
Chemicals of Concern Ingredients
Water
Alumina
Mineral Oil

Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons

C11-13 Synthetic Isoparaffin

Glycerin

Triethanolamine

Plant Oil

Glycol Stearate

Carnauba Wax Blend Emulsion

Details
Use and Form

Level of Disclosure
Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients

Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

CAS Number

7732-18-5

1344-28-1

8042-47-5

64742-47-8

64742-48-9

56-81-5

102-71-6

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Withheld as CBI

Function

Diluent

Abrasive

Lubricant

Solvent

Solvent

Humectant

pH Adjuster

Conditioner

Emulsifier

Lubricant



Acrylic Polymer Withheld as CBI Thickener

Methylchloroisothiazolinone 26172-55-4 Preservative

Methylisothiazolinone 2682-20-4 Preservative



