Power Cut Compound Professional Grade (Marine/RV) M91 [M9132]

UPC

GS1 Brick Code



DetailsUse and Form

Level of Disclosure Level of Non-Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Level of Fragrance Ingredients Disclosure

Ingredients:

Chemicals of Concern	Ingredients	CAS Number	Function
	Water	7732-18-5	Diluent
	Alumina	1344-28-1	Abrasive
	Mineral Oil	8042-47-5	Lubricant
	Light Aromatic Hydrocarbons	64742-47-8	Solvent
	C11-13 Synthetic Isoparaffin	64742-48-9	Solvent
	Glycerin	56-81-5	Humectant
	Triethanolamine	102-71-6	pH Adjuster
	Plant Oil	Withheld as CBI	Conditioner
	Glycol Stearate	Withheld as CBI	Emulsifier
	Carnauba Wax Blend Emulsion	Withheld as CBI	Lubricant

Acrylic Polymer	Withheld as CBI	Thickener
Methylchloroisothiazolinone	26172-55-4	Preservative
Methylisothiazolinone	2682-20-4	Preservative